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Rank Member

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Eason Zhu
Yizhuo Alston Li
Xinyee Jasmine Yong
Terence Lee
Ernest Zhao
Anthony Chu
Gavin Zimo Liu
Hayden Chen
Titus Chow
Zachary Ma
Lucas Ta
Yizhuo Alston Li
Lisa Lau

Ethan Zhuang
Jay Crowhurst
Ethan Zhuang

Avani Singhal
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Team
Mitcham
Doncaster
Croydon
Forest Hill
Doncaster
Forest Hill
Nunawading
Croydon
Nunawading
Forest Hill
Mitcham
Croydon
Doncaster
Mitcham
Forest Hill
Doncaster

Mitcham

Played Matches won Matches lost

9

12

10

10

10

10

11

12

18

18

15

14

13

0

6

13

15

18

17

15

Matches won %

100%

75%

75%

70%

65%

35%

31.8%

25%

22.7%

100%

16.7%

100%

50%

50%

50%

50%

0%

Sets won Sets lost

54

59

50

46

43

34

37

35

32

12

20

14

37

22

29

29

50

50

64

57

1

50

Sets won %

79.4%

61.5%

69.4%

61.3%

59.7%

40.5%

42.5%

35.4%

36%

92.3%

28.6%

60%

50%

44.4%

44.4%

37.5%

40%

Points won Points lost

717

943

731

745

700

764

777

855

761

142

546

90

70

83

78

80

88

528

863

591

669

634

813

844

985

862

90

728

86

72

89

82

82

93

Points won %

57.6%

52.2%

55.3%

52.7%

52.5%

48.5%

47.9%

46.5%

46.9%

61.2%

42.9%

51.1%

49.3%

48.3%

48.8%

49.4%

48.6%
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18. Titus Chow
19. Wanlong Eric Lin
20. Travis Loo

21. Hayden Chen
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Mitcham
Croydon
Forest Hill

Mitcham

0%

0%

0%

0%

33.3%

25%

25%

25%

85

74

53

67

92 48%
85 46.5%
77 40.8%
84 44.4%

Accessed at 24 Nov 2024 at 03:03:10



	Croydon & Districts Table Tennis Association
	2024 Junior Spring Pennant - A Grade Junior A2 Individual Ladder

