

2024 Junior Spring Pennant - A Grade Junior A2 Individual Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Eason Zhu	Mitcham	9	18	0	100%	54	14	79.4%	717	528	57.6%
2.	Yizhuo Alston Li	Doncaster	12	18	6	75%	59	37	61.5%	943	863	52.2%
3.	Xinyee Jasmine Yong	Croydon	10	15	5	75%	50	22	69.4%	731	591	55.3%
4.	Terence Lee	Forest Hill	10	14	6	70%	46	29	61.3%	745	669	52.7%
5.	Ernest Zhao	Doncaster	10	13	7	65%	43	29	59.7%	700	634	52.5%
6.	Anthony Chu	Forest Hill	10	7	13	35%	34	50	40.5%	764	813	48.5%
7.	Gavin Zimo Liu	Nunawading	11	7	15	31.8%	37	50	42.5%	777	844	47.9%
8.	Hayden Chen	Croydon	12	6	18	25%	35	64	35.4%	855	985	46.5%
9.	Titus Chow	Nunawading	11	5	17	22.7%	32	57	36%	761	862	46.9%
10.	Zachary Ma	Forest Hill	2	4	0	100%	12	1	92.3%	142	90	61.2%
11.	Lucas Ta	Mitcham	9	3	15	16.7%	20	50	28.6%	546	728	42.9%
12.	Yizhuo Alston Li	Croydon	1	2	0	100%	6	4	60%	90	86	51.1%
13.	Lisa Lau	Doncaster	1	1	1	50%	4	4	50%	70	72	49.3%
14.	Ethan Zhuang	Mitcham	1	1	1	50%	4	5	44.4%	83	89	48.3%
15.	Jay Crowhurst	Forest Hill	1	1	1	50%	4	5	44.4%	78	82	48.8%
16.	Ethan Zhuang	Doncaster	1	1	1	50%	3	5	37.5%	80	82	49.4%
17.	Avani Singhal	Mitcham	1	0	2	0%	4	6	40%	88	93	48.6%

Page 1 of 2 Accessed at 24 Nov 2024 at 03:03:10

18.	Titus Chow	Mitcham	1	0	2	0%	3	6	33.3%	85	92	48%
19.	Wanlong Eric Lin	Croydon	1	0	2	0%	2	6	25%	74	85	46.5%
20.	Travis Loo	Forest Hill	1	0	2	0%	2	6	25%	53	77	40.8%
21.	Hayden Chen	Mitcham	1	0	2	0%	2	6	25%	67	84	44.4%

Page 2 of 2 Accessed at 24 Nov 2024 at 03:03:10